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Client Name:

Aramark - OPCC

|Report To:

Tonya / Nadine

Location:

6000 College Blvd. Overland Park, KS.

SIGN IN

DO NOT ADD
YOUR HOURS

Wristband #

Date

Employee's Name

AM or
PM

Break

ouT

AM or
PM

TOTAL HOURS

3777

/22

Ky Tanc

> <] P

0.5

)

522

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Authorizedzllemsl'gh\at‘u: // Title Date



p{;&crobat Butindars

outsourcing
/2514

Weekly Group Time Sheet
Client Name: Aramark - QPCC |Report To: Tonya / Nadine
Location: 6000 College Blvd. Overland Park, KS. DO NOT ADD
SIGN (N YOUR HOURS

N AM or| Break OUT  [AM__or| TOTALHOURS
Wristband # | Date  Employee's Name (P (fm-’j

Gaz |92 | lyinany jarns, |4 s 05 | 9:48 .04
Lb23 |23 MarKesha Flemons| =5 05 | 9q:u9 5. 05

- 59 | Q/ag araat Frankeobugr] 3 50 05 | {:08 L. F
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Title Date gﬂ,\f; §’Q cq

Autfigrized Client Signawre(f"



